10.

11.

12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.

Position

Assistant Medical Examiner-
Coroner

Assistant Medical Examiner-
Coroner

Assistant Medical Examiner-
Coroner

Medical Examiner - Coroner
Investigator

Medical Examiner - Coroner
Investigator

Assistant Medical Examiner-
Coroner - Non Board Certified -
Extra Help

Medical Examiner - Coroner
Investigator

Medical Examiner - Coroner
Investigator

Medical Examiner - Coroner
Investigator

Medical Examiner - Coroner
Investigator

Medical Examiner - Coroner
Investigator

Medical Examiner - Coroner
Investigator

Administrative Services Officer |
Forensic Pathology Technician
Forensic Pathology Technician
Forensic Pathology Technician
Medical Transcriptionist

Forensic Pathology Technician

Senior Office Specialist

Senior Office Specialist

Other Positions Held County

Forensic Pathology
Technician

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department

Medical Examiner-Coroner

Medical Examiner-Coroner

Medical Examiner-Coroner

Medical Examiner-Coroner

Medical Examiner-Coroner

Medical Examiner-Coroner

Medical Examiner-Coroner

Medical Examiner-Coroner

Medical Examiner-Coroner

Medical Examiner-Coroner

Medical Examiner-Coroner

Medical Examiner-Coroner

Medical Examiner-Coroner
Medical Examiner-Coroner
Medical Examiner-Coroner
Medical Examiner-Coroner
Medical Examiner-Coroner

Medical Examiner-Coroner

Medical Examiner-Coroner

Medical Examiner-Coroner

Total Wages

$273,358

$225,439

$115,641

$108,234

$107,679

$106,908

$105,716

$105,334

$104,973

$104,280

$101,580

$100,547

$64,055
$54,965
$54,958
$53,087
$51,631
$50,251

$48,390
$47,081



21. Forensic Pathology Technician Santa Clara County Medical Examiner-Coroner $3,493
Trainee



