	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant Medical Examiner- Coroner		Santa Clara County	Medical Examiner-Coroner	\$273,358
2.	Assistant Medical Examiner- Coroner		Santa Clara County	Medical Examiner-Coroner	\$225,439
3.	Assistant Medical Examiner- Coroner		Santa Clara County	Medical Examiner-Coroner	\$115,641
4.	Medical Examiner - Coroner Investigator		Santa Clara County	Medical Examiner-Coroner	\$108,234
5.	Medical Examiner - Coroner Investigator		Santa Clara County	Medical Examiner-Coroner	\$107,679
6.	Assistant Medical Examiner- Coroner - Non Board Certified - Extra Help		Santa Clara County	Medical Examiner-Coroner	\$106,908
7.	Medical Examiner - Coroner Investigator		Santa Clara County	Medical Examiner-Coroner	\$105,716
8.	Medical Examiner - Coroner Investigator		Santa Clara County	Medical Examiner-Coroner	\$105,334
9.	Medical Examiner - Coroner Investigator		Santa Clara County	Medical Examiner-Coroner	\$104,973
10.	Medical Examiner - Coroner Investigator		Santa Clara County	Medical Examiner-Coroner	\$104,280
11.	Medical Examiner - Coroner Investigator		Santa Clara County	Medical Examiner-Coroner	\$101,580
12.	Medical Examiner - Coroner Investigator		Santa Clara County	Medical Examiner-Coroner	\$100,547
13.	Administrative Services Officer I		Santa Clara County	Medical Examiner-Coroner	\$64,055
14.	Forensic Pathology Technician		Santa Clara County	Medical Examiner-Coroner	\$54,965
15.	Forensic Pathology Technician		Santa Clara County	Medical Examiner-Coroner	\$54,958
16.	Forensic Pathology Technician		Santa Clara County	Medical Examiner-Coroner	\$53,087
17.	Medical Transcriptionist		Santa Clara County	Medical Examiner-Coroner	\$51,631
18.	Forensic Pathology Technician	Forensic Pathology Technician	Santa Clara County	Medical Examiner-Coroner	\$50,251
19.	Senior Office Specialist		Santa Clara County	Medical Examiner-Coroner	\$48,390
20.	Senior Office Specialist		Santa Clara County	Medical Examiner-Coroner	\$47,081

21.	Forensic Pathology Technician	Santa Clara County	Medical Examiner-Coroner	\$3,493
	Trainee			